1100771851

Ref. Rep Designation

749175 1 FRONT COVER (PAINTED)

748714 2 SCREW CBLX M5X0,80-20

748277 3 RH INFERIOR COVER (PAINTED)
748281 4 LH INFERIOR COVER (PAINTED)
743606 5 FLANGE SCREW RLX M5X0,80-2,7
738614 6 INNER COVER

748715 7 SCREW CBLX M5X0,80-35

728544 8 ROUND-HEAD SCREW 5X0,80-20
734925 9 INNER BOX

837013 10 FLANGE NUT M6X1,00

734198 11 COVER

734213 12 DUST PROTECTION

732785 13 SCREW 4-12

733158 14 REAR FENDER

734241 15 CLIP NUT 5X0,80

834007 16 LOCKNUT M5X0.80

749177 17 RH LATERAL COVER (PAINTED)
748284 18 REAR LEFT HEAT PROTECTION
749176 19 LH LATERAL COVER (PAINTED)
748285 20 REAR RIGHT HEAT PROTECTION
733153 21 FLOOR BOARD

742719 22 SHOULDER SCREW M6X1,00-14
733154 23 FLOOR PANEL

726207 24 ROUND-HEAD SCREW M5X0,80-14
733157 25 CAP NUT

726456 26 ROUND-HEAD SCREW 4X0,70-14
730606 27 RIVET 3,2-8

748275 28 FRONT PROTECTION

748282 29 FRONT LEFT HEAT PROTECTION
748283 30 FRONT RIGHT HEAT PROTECTION
746468 31 LH EMBELLISHER

746469 32 RH EMBELLISHER

065857 33 SPECIAL NUT M5

005374 34 BAG HOOK

740628 35 HEAD CAP SCREW M4X0,70-16
853076 36 PLAIN WASHER 4,25-10-0,8
750493 37 FLANGE NUT FI 4X0.70

747690 38 SPECIAL NUT M5X0,80

740131 39

HEAT PROTECTION




